
$22,500

$7,500

$15,500

$3,500

$66,000

$73,500

$265,000

$6,500

$1,000

$330,000

$160,200

$215,000

$150,000

$20,500

$6,500

$14,000

$3,000

$61,000

$67,500

$245,000

$6,000

$1,000

401(k)/403(b)/457(b) Elective Deferrals

Contribution & Benefit Limits 2023 Limits 2022 Limits

Catch-Up Contributions
(plans other than SIMPLE plans)

SIMPLE Plan Employee Deferrals

SIMPLE Plan Catch-Up Contributions

Plan Maximum Annual Contribution – 
Defined Contribution Plans (Section 415(c))

Annual Contribution Limit including Catch-Up
Contributions

Maximum Annual Benefit – 
Defined Benefit Plans

Maximum Plan Compensation

Compensation Limits 2023 Limits 2022 Limits

Income Subject to Social Security

Key Employee Compensation Threshold

Highly Compensated EE Threshold

$305,000

$147,000

$200,000

$135,000

Earl Blackmon, CPA
FINANCIAL ADVISOR
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 Individual Retirement Account (IRA)

IRA Catch-Up Contribution


