

	Contribution & Benefit Limits	2023 Limits	2022 Limits
Ð	401(k)/403(b)/457(b) Elective Deferrals	\$22,500	\$20,500
Ð	Catch-Up Contributions (plans other than SIMPLE plans)	\$7,500	\$6,500
Ð	SIMPLE Plan Employee Deferrals	\$15,500	\$14,000
Ð	SIMPLE Plan Catch-Up Contributions	\$3,500	\$3,000
Ð	Plan Maximum Annual Contribution – Defined Contribution Plans (Section 415(c))	\$66,000	\$61,000
Ð	Annual Contribution Limit including Catch-Up Contributions	\$73,500	\$67,500
Ð	Maximum Annual Benefit – Defined Benefit Plans	\$265,000	\$245,000
Ð	Individual Retirement Account (IRA)	\$6,500	\$6,000
	IRA Catch-Up Contribution	\$1,000	\$1,000

	Compensation Limits	2023 Limits	2022 Limits
Ð	Maximum Plan Compensation	\$330,000	\$305,000
Ð	Income Subject to Social Security	\$160,200	\$147,000
Ð	Key Employee Compensation Threshold	\$215,000	\$200,000
Ð	Highly Compensated EE Threshold	\$150,000	\$135,000



Earl Blackmon, CPA FINANCIAL ADVISOR

Securities offered through Avantax Investment Services<sup>SM</sup>, Member FINRA, SIPC, Investment advisory services offered through Avantax Advisory Services<sup>SM</sup>. 6333 N. State Highway 161, Fourth Floor, Irving, TX, 75038, 972-870-6000.